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2024 Indoor - Womens · Womens Premier Indoor

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 16 Sep 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 18 Sep 2024 18:10 Indoor Court 1 Avondale Uni Tessa Body
Imogen Fowles

Wed 18 Sep 2024 19:00 Indoor Court 1 Figgy Cattledogs Albion Park Paula Grover Johnson
Ella Williams

Wed 18 Sep 2024 19:50 Indoor Court 1 Fairy Meadow Wests Paula Grover Johnson
Olivia Clarke
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Round 2 · Week starting Mon 23 Sep 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 25 Sep 2024 19:50 Indoor Court 1 Wests Avondale Alexia Palin
Sharni Barton

Wed 25 Sep 2024 20:40 Indoor Court 1 Uni Figgy Cattledogs Emma McLeish
Joshua Wright-Smith

Wed 25 Sep 2024 21:30 Indoor Court 1 Albion Park Fairy Meadow Ella Williams
Grace Healey

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 30 Sep 2024
Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires
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Wed 02 Oct 2024 19:00 Indoor Court 1 Figgy Cattledogs Wests Sharni Barton
Joshua Wright-Smith

Wed 02 Oct 2024 19:50 Indoor Court 1 Uni Albion Park Olivia Clarke
Paula Grover Johnson

Wed 02 Oct 2024 20:40 Indoor Court 1 Avondale Fairy Meadow Paula Grover Johnson
Anastacia Flack

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 07 Oct 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Page 3 of 13 Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 03:52:27



Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Womens Premier Indoor Albion Park have a BYE.

Womens Premier Indoor Avondale have a BYE.

Womens Premier Indoor Fairy Meadow have a BYE.

Womens Premier Indoor Figgy Cattledogs have a BYE.

Womens Premier Indoor Uni have a BYE.

Womens Premier Indoor Wests have a BYE.

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 14 Oct 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 16 Oct 2024 18:10 Indoor Court 1 Fairy Meadow Figgy Cattledogs Helena Tobbe
Brooke Welsh

Wed 16 Oct 2024 19:00 Indoor Court 1 Albion Park Avondale Grace Healey
Alexia Palin

Wed 16 Oct 2024 19:50 Indoor Court 1 Wests Uni Paula Grover Johnson
Kelsey Hughes
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Round 6 · Week starting Mon 21 Oct 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires
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Wed 23 Oct 2024 19:50 Indoor Court 1 Wests Albion Park Paula Grover Johnson
Olivia Clarke

Wed 23 Oct 2024 20:40 Indoor Court 1 Uni Fairy Meadow Olivia Clarke
Katie Jolly

Wed 23 Oct 2024 21:30 Indoor Court 1 Figgy Cattledogs Avondale Ella Williams
Alexia Palin

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 28 Oct 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 30 Oct 2024 18:10 Indoor Court 1 Avondale Uni Alexia Palin
Chloe Johnston

Wed 30 Oct 2024 19:00 Indoor Court 1 Figgy Cattledogs Albion Park

Wed 30 Oct 2024 19:50 Indoor Court 1 Fairy Meadow Wests Olivia Clarke
Charlee Buckman
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Round 8 · Week starting Mon 04 Nov 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 06 Nov 2024 19:50 Indoor Court 1 Uni Figgy Cattledogs Alexia Palin
Kelsey Hughes

Wed 06 Nov 2024 20:40 Indoor Court 1 Wests Avondale Paula Grover Johnson
Olivia Clarke

Wed 06 Nov 2024 21:30 Indoor Court 1 Albion Park Fairy Meadow Paula Grover Johnson
Helena Tobbe
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Round 9 · Week starting Mon 11 Nov 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 13 Nov 2024 18:10 Indoor Court 1 Avondale Fairy Meadow Brooke Welsh
Emma McLeish

Wed 13 Nov 2024 19:00 Indoor Court 1 Figgy Cattledogs Wests Tracey Shephard
Alexia Palin
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Wed 13 Nov 2024 19:50 Indoor Court 1 Uni Albion Park Grace Healey
Sharni Barton

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 18 Nov 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 20 Nov 2024 19:50 Indoor Court 1 Fairy Meadow Figgy Cattledogs Brooke Welsh
Reuben Hurt

Wed 20 Nov 2024 20:40 Indoor Court 1 Albion Park Avondale Alexia Palin
Grace Healey

Wed 20 Nov 2024 21:30 Indoor Court 1 Wests Uni Alexia Palin
Sharni Barton
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Round 11 · Week starting Mon 25 Nov 2024
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Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 27 Nov 2024 19:50 Indoor Court 1 Wests Albion Park

Wed 27 Nov 2024 20:40 Indoor Court 1 Uni Fairy Meadow

Wed 27 Nov 2024 21:30 Indoor Court 1 Figgy Cattledogs Avondale

Semi Finals · Week starting Mon 02 Dec 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 04 Dec 2024 00:00 Indoor Court 1 TBD TBD
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Wed 04 Dec 2024 00:00 Indoor Court 1 TBD TBD

Grand Finals · Week starting Mon 09 Dec 2024

Illawarra Hockey Centre

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Wed 11 Dec 2024 00:00 Indoor Court 1 TBD TBD
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